
COCA COLA,  COCA COLA LIGHT, 7UP,  FANTA  
SPA SPARKLING, SPA STILL WATER    
SPA SPARKLING WATER 0,75L    
SPA STILL WATER 0,75L     
BUNDABERG GINGER BEER     
JARRITO MANGO, GUAVA     
FINLEY TONIC, GINGER ALE, BITTER LEMON   
THREE CENTS GRAPEFRUIT     

  

TRADITIONAL SURINAM GINGER BEER   
MARKOESA (PASSIONFRUIT)     
LEMON GINGER PUNCH   
       

ESPRESSO 
COFFEE 
CAPPUCCINO 
CAFE LATTE 
FRESH GINGER, LEMON OR MINT TEA 
EARL GREY (BLACK) OR JASMIN (GREEN) TEA 

HEINEKEN 5% (TAP)
HEINEKEN 0,5L 5% (TAP)
HEINEKEN 1L 5% (TAP)
IJWIT 6,5% (TAP)
AFFLIGEM BLOND 6,8% (TAP)
HEINEKEN 0.0% 
BUD 5%   
CORONA 4,5% 
PARBO 1L  5%
PAIS TROPICAL IPA 4,5%
GAIA IPA  7%   
LAGUNITAS IPA 6,2%
WHITE MAMBA 5% (WHITE BEER)
   
 

WHITE
PANUL SAUVIGNON BLANC 
FALERNIA CHARDONNAY
CHAKANA TORRONTES
RED
YCARO CARMENERE  
FALERNIA CARMENÈRE GRAN RESERVA

2,75
2,75
5,00
5,00
4,50
2,95
2,75
2,95

4,25
4,25
5,00

2,50
2,50
2,95
2,95
2,95
2,95

SODA

COFFEE & TEA

FRESH JUICES & PUNCH

BEER

WINE

2,75
5,25

10,00
4,50
4,50
3,25
4,50
5,00

12,50
4,50
4,95
4,95
5,50

4,50/18,00
5,50/22,50

23,75

4,50/18,00
35,75

JACK DANIELS WHISKY 
OLMECA GOLD TEQUILA
BOBBY’S GIN
MONKEY 47 GIN
HENNESSY FINE DE COGNAC
BELVEDERE VODKA
STOLICHNAYA VODKA
AMARETTO DI SARONE
BAILEYS
TIA MARIA
LICOR 43 - COINTREAU - GRAND MARNIER - DRAMBUIE
SOUTHERN COMFORT

 

5,00
4,50
5,00
6,50
6,00
5,50
4,50
4,50
5,00
6,00
5,00

SPIRITS


